Canada July/August 2016

Bag Contents On-Tour for Kari

Pre Tour
On Tour

RSI

RSs

ET
W

12650
L 1992
824

282
78
60
150
4000
W 150
122
72
234
416
280
184
1004
50
60
68
126
28
66
156
284
W 260
966
160
110
26
300
46
W 286
118
W 358
88
300

- large rucksack
- small rucksack
- etui

- Wearing

Spitzbergen

Large rucksack

Anorak — Gortex

buff

Crocks + cord

cup.

emergency blanket

First aid

Food

gemaschen (W)

gloves x2 + over gloves
Handkerchieves x3
Jacket — cycle

Jacket — down

K's longjohns+red thermal vest
Leggings

Matress

Pegs + spork

penknife

rubbish bags — large
rucksack cover

scarf

sewing etui

sheet sleeping bag

Shirt — black& white
Shirt —tartan

Sleeping Bag (incl. cover)
Sleeping socks & Legwarmers
socks x3 (thin)
Sunglasses

Toilet equipment

toilet paper

Trousers (W)
underpants x3
Underwear — merino (W)
waterbotle

Wipes

6082
1992
824
48
282
60
150
150
342
60
72
220
184
60
142
156
260
90
70
26
104
154
252

70
118

108
88

Hardangervidda
Large rucksack
Anorak — Gortex
buff

Crocks + cord
emergency blanket
First aid
gemaschen (W)
gilet

gloves x2 + over gloves
Handkerchieves x3
HH thermal underwear
leggings

penknife

reading glasses
sheetsleeping bag
Shirt —tartan

socks walking
socks, knitted.
sunglasses

sun hat

T-shirt

Toilet equipment
toilet paper

towel

trousers (brown)
underwear

walking shirt
waterbottle
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